STT SBD
1 32
2 31
3 65
4 47
5 60
6 8
740
8 69
9 25
10 5
11 39
12 2
13 30
14 7
15 75
6 14
17 76
18 35
19 36
20 12

CHUNG VIEN THANH NICOLA
589 Tran Hung Dao, P.Lac Dao
TP.Phan Thiét - Tinh Binh Thuin

DT: 0623.720657

Email: thiencung47@gmail.com

DANH SACH 20 UNG SINH TRUNG TUYEN

VAO CHUNG VIEN THANH NICOLA NIEN KHOA 2014 - 2015

Tén thanh Ho va tén

Phérd NGUYEN MINH KHOA
Martind vU DUY KHANH
Phaold PANG CUU TIEN
Phanxicd ~ NGUYEN CONG PHI

Pa Minh LE PHUGC THUAN
Phérd NGUYEN DiNH CHU
Pa Minh NGUYEN QUOC MY
Anton NGUYEN MINH TRI

GB. TRAN MINH HOANG
Phaold PHAM QUOC BAO
GB. VO NHAT MINH
Giuse TRAN THE HIEN
Micae TRAN DUY KHANG
GB. TRUONG DiNH TRUNG
Bénédicto  DANG MINH TUAN
Phérd NGUYEN HONG DUGNG
Phéro PHAN HOANG TUAN
Phérd NGUYEN HOANG BAO LONG
Phaold NGO GIA LONG
Méc-Co PHAM MINH DPAT

Nam
sinh

1996

1990

1991

1995

1995

1996

1994

1996

1996

1996

1995

1995

1996

1990

1990

1994

1996

1994

1995

1991

Gido xir
Hiép Nghia
Thanh Hai

Tan Ly
Hiép Nghia

Gia An

Vinh Luu
Luong Son

Tan Lap

Tan Lap

Tén Ly
Chinh Toa

Tan Lap
Luong Son

Hoa Vinh

Gio Linh

Hiép An

Vinh Luu

Ha Van

Vo Dit

Ddng Tién

Gido hat

HTN
Phan Thiét
Ham Tan
HTN
Pirc Tanh
HTN
Béc Tuy
Ham Tan
Ham Tan
Ham Tan
Phan Thiét
Ham Tan
Béc Tuy
HTN
Ham Tan
Ham Tan
HTN
buc Tanh
Puc Tanh

Ham Tan

Giéo
Ly

16.00
18.00
14.00
10.00

8.50
15.00
16.00
15.00
13.00
10.00
15.00
20.00
16.00
11.00
14.00
17.00
10.00
12.00
14.00

11.00

Anh
Ngir

14.00
13.00
14.50
12.00
14.50
10.50

9.50
15.00
14.00
12.00
15.50

9.50
10.00
10.00
12.50

9.50
15.50

9.50

9.50

11.50

Viét

Nghi

Kinh  Luan

19.00

18.20

18.20

19.80

19.60

17.60

18.00

18.20

19.60

19.60

19.40

13.20

19.40

18.40

19.40

19.60

18.60

18.20

19.40

12.20

15.75

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.25

13.50

13.00

9.00

13.00

14.00

9.00

12.00

13.25

15.00

9.00

10.00

8.00

9.75

12.00

15.00

Chung Vién Thanh Nicola, ngay 12 thang 8 nam 2014
TM / Ban Giam Déc

Linh muc Phérd Nguyén Thién Cung

Toén

17.00

14.00

15.00

18.50

17.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

15.50

19.00

14.00

18.00

12.50

16.00

15.00

11.50

14.00

14.00

8.00

13.00

Téng
cong

81.75
79.20
77.70
76.30
75.85
75.60
75.50
75.20
75.10
74.60
72.90
72.70
71.15
70.40
69.90
67.60
66.10
63.45
62.90

62.70

bTB

16.35
15.84
15.54
15.26
15.17
15.12
15.10
15.04
15.02
14.92
14.58
14.54
14.23
14.08
13.98
13.52
13.22
12.69
12.58
12.54



